MUKARNAS SPA & RESORT

Summer Tour

Print Date: 16.01.2025 10:17:27

VOUCHER SALE DATE

3500807 16.01.2025 00:00

RESERVATION DETAILS

OPERATOR CHECK-IN

JOINLTU 20.05.2025 27.05.2025

CUSTOMERS

TITLE NATIONALITY FIRST NAME

Mrs LITVANYA

Mr LITVANYA

Mr LITVANYA

Chd LITVANYA

AGENCY NOTE

CHECK-

ouT

JURGITA

LAIMIS

VAKARIS

MATAS

ROOM
TYPE

STANDARD

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS RESERVATION TYPE
Pending NewReservation
ACCOMODATION ROOM SALE
TYPE BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT DATE
UAI 3 1 0 4 1 16.01.2025
00:00

ROOM SEA
VIEW

SUR NAME

JUNCIENE

LUCKUS

LUCKUS

JUNCYS

Twin bed; Sea view if possibleToplam 1169,91EUR

HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS

BIRTH DATE

06.03.1987

18.06.1988

29.08.2011

26.04.2014

FIRST
SENT
DATE

16.01.2025
10:16:00

AGE PASS. SERIALNO PASS.NO ARRIVALTIME DEPARTURE TIME

38

36

13

1"

24 saat iginde teyid edilmeyen rezervasyonlar konfirme olarak kabul edilecektir.






